
19
. <

MUMBAI | WEDNESDAY, 7 AUGUST 2024

GROWTH IS NATURALGROWTH IS NATURAL

ZONAL OFFICE: RATNAGIRI ZONE
SHIVAJINAGAR RATNAGIRI 415639

Sd/-
Authorised officer BAnk of indiA
notice under sArfAesi Act, 2002

stAr MeGA e Auction for sALe
of iMMoVABLe ProPerties
under sArfAesi Act 2002

E Auction sale notice for sale of Immovable Assets under the securitization and reconstruction of financial assets and enforcement of security interest
act 2002 read with provision to Rule 8(2) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002. Notice is hereby given to public in general & in particular to
following Borrower(s)/Guarantor(s) that the below mentioned Immoveable properties mortgaged/hypothecated to bank of India (Secured Creditor), the
physical possession of which has been taken by the Authorized Officer of Bank of India will be sold on “As is Where is BAsis”, “As is WhAt is BAsis” And
“WhAteVer there is condition” for recovery of respective dues as detailed hereunder against the secured assets Mortgaged to Bank of India from the
respective borrower(s)/Guarantor(s). The Reserve Price and Earnest Money Deposit is shown there against each secured assets. The sale will be done by the
undersigned through e-auction platform provided hereunder.

dATE & TIME of Action: 09.09.2024 between 11 AM to 5 PM for property No. 1 & 25.09.2024 between 11 AM to 5 PM for property No. 2
( With auto extensions clause in case of bid in last 10 minutes before closing)

Sr.
no

Name of the
borrower/Guarantor/

Owner/Partner/
Mortgagor of the

Property

Lot
No.

details of Immovable properties
to be sold

details of banks
dues

Possession Minimum
Reserve
Price in
lakhs

EMd in
lakhs

date & Time
of E Auction

BAnk of indiA, orAs BrAnch, Behind rAVALnAth MAndir orAs, tAL kudAL, dist sindhudurG
Phone: 02362-228940, Authorized Officer: Mr. Brajesh Mallick, Chief Manager, SMEUC Kudal

1 Mr. Chandrakant Nana
Valanju

(Borrower-Mortgagor)

1 1BHK Flat No. 26, Second Floor,
Jivanprakash Complex, Building “C”,
Wing “A”, S. No. 105/A, H. No. 14 &
17B and S. No. 106, H. No. 4C/1, at
Oros Bk, Near Mumbai-Goa Highway,
Tal. Kudal, Dist. Sindhudurg,
Admeasuring 625 Sq Ft owned
by Mr Chandrakant Nana Valanju
(Borrower-Mortgagor)

Contractual Dues:
Rs. 02.73 lakhs
plus uncharged

interest and
other applicable
charges from the
date of NPA i.e.

30.06.2014

Physical 09.48 00.95 09.09.2024
From 11 AM

to 5 PM

BAnk of indiA, deVGAd BrAnch, tAL deVGAd, dist sindhudurG
Phone: 02364-261777, Authorized Officer: Mr Ramesh chandra Gupta, Chief Manager, G.O.D.

2 Mr. Ganesh Appa
Bandkar (Borrower-

Mortgagor) Mrs.
Supriya Ganesh

Bandkar
Co- Borrower-

Mortgagor (Co-
Borrower- Mortgagor)

1 1 BHK Flat No. G-3, Second
Floor, Sudarshan Complex, S.No.
439A1A1A1A1A1A1A, H.No.1/1A2B,
area 0.21.4 ha and Survey No.
439A1A1A1A1A1A1A share No.1/1
A2C3A, area 0.04.2 ha Survey
No. 439A1A1A1A1A1A1A share
No.1/1A2C3B, Area 0.04.1 Hectare
and Survey No.439B19 Area 0.05.93,
Devgad Jamsande Nagar Panchayat
d. No. 2212, area 555 sq. ft.
Owned By Mr Ganesh Appa Bandkar
(Borrower-Mortgagor) & Mrs.
Supriya Ganesh Bandkar

Contractual
Dues: Rs. 31.38

lakhs plus
uncharged

interest and
other applicable
charges from the
date of NPA i.e.

29.10.2020

Physical 07.60 00.76 25.09.2024
From 11 AM

to 5 PM

TERMS & CONdITIONS of E Auctions are as under:
1. The Earnest Monet Deposit (EMD) shall not bear any interest and further no interest and/or expenses, charges will be paid in the eventuality of litigation
on the bid amount or any other amount paid by the bidder in this process. The successful bidder shall have to deposit 25% of the sale price inclusive of EMD
already paid, immediately upon same day or next working day as the case may be. The balance of the purchase price shall have to be paid within 15 days of
acceptance / confirmation of sale conveyed to them failing which Bank is at liberty to forfeit the amount deposited by the successful bidder.
2. The Authorized Officer/bank has the absolute right & discretion to accept or reject any or all offers or adjourn/postpone/ cancel the E Auction or withdraw
any property thereof from the auction proceedings at any stage without assigning any reason therefor.
3. This notice is also applicable to borrower, co-borrower, guarantor and public in general.
4.This Notice is also to be treated as Statuary sale notice to borrower and Guarantor (L/Rs) Under Rules 8(2) Security Interest (Enforcement), Rule 2002. For
downloading further details, process compliance, terms & Conditions please visit https://bankofindia.co.in. Website address of E Auction service provider is-
https://ebkray.in/. Bidder may visit https://ebkray.in/ where guidelines for bidders are available with educational videos. Bidders have to complete following
formalities well in advance in order to participate in E Auction.5. Bidders shall be deemed to have read & understood the terms & conditions of sale & be
bound by them.
Place: Ratnagiri
Date: 07.08.2024



12 1
>. ll

PUNE | WEDNESDAY, 7 AUGUST 2024

Franklin Templeton Mutual Fund

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks,
read all scheme related documents carefully.

Registered office: One International Centre, Tower 2, 12th & 13th Floor,
Senapati Bapat Marg, Elphinstone (West) Mumbai - 400013

Cordially invites you for a program under it's
Investor Education and Awareness Initiative.

Venue :
The Pride Hotel,

Narveer Tanaji Wadi, Shivaji Nagar, Pune

Date: 9th August, 2024
Time: 7:30 p.m.

Contact Person: Onkar Mundle (9730111256)

Due to limited seats, entry will be provided to registered attendees
only. Please call on the above number to register by tomorrow.

We look forward to your participation.



W W W. L O K S A T T A .C O M
rs

joÌr` H m`m©b` - nwUo, Xþgam _Obm,  317, E_.Or. amoS , nwUo - 1, B©-_ob -  recvpunero@centralbank.co.in

AMb ‘mmb‘Îmmmm {dH«« rH [aVmm {dH«« s gyMZmm 

AMb ‘mmb‘ËVooMoo {ddaU 
H O©Xmma// Omm{‘ZXmma Zmmd X¶oo  a³H ‘ 

(én¶mm‘Ü¶)oo  
‘mmb‘ËVooMoo {ddaU ammIrd qH ‘V B©E‘S r dmmT rd ~mmoobr 

a³H ‘
BVa {ZarjU {XZmm§§H  Amm{U 

g§§~§§{YV ì¶p³V g§§nH©  
H«« ‘mm§§H 

H¡¡ .. Zmm‘Xood ^mmooê  XmmVoo (H O©Xmma) Amm{U 
{edmmOr Zmm‘Xood XmmVoo gh--H O©Xmma ¶mm§§Moo 
H mm¶Xooera dmmag
1.. nmm¶b Zmm‘Xood XmmVoo Amm{U Amm||H mma 
Zmm‘Xood XmmVoo (Z¡¡g{J©H  nmmbH  gmm¡¡.. ‘Zrfmm 
Zmm‘Xood XmmVoo ¶mm§§À¶mm ‘mmÜ¶‘mmVyZ
1..2.. ‘Zrfmm Zmm‘Xood XmmVoo,, (nËZr)
3..{dZmmooX Zmm‘Xood XmmVoo ‘wbJmm
4.. H booemm ‘hmmXÿ H|| Jioo ‘wbJr

é. 
13,76,956.30
 A{YH  ì¶mO 
07.09.2023 

nmgyZ.

joÌ’ i 581 Mm¡. ’y Q  âb°Q  H« . 
305, {Vgam ‘Obm, ~r {~pëS§ J 
AìhoÝ¶y nmH© , JoQ  Z§~a 499, Jmd 
dS H s, Vm. hdobr, {O. nwUo 
412308 MVw…gr‘m: CÎma: gmB©S  
‘m{O©Z, X{jU: âb°Q  H« ‘m§H  303, 
nyd©: âb°Q  H« ‘m§H  306, n{ü‘: gmBS  
‘m{O©Z.

12,24,000/- 1,22,400/- 10000/- ~±Ho bm 
kmV 
Zmhr

04.09.2024
Xo{dXmg WmoamV

‘mo. Z§. 8390901663

{X {g³¶w[aQ m¶PoeZ B§Q aoñQ (BÝ’ mog©‘|Q ) éëg,  2002 Mo {Z¶‘ 8 (6)  gh dmMbo OmUmao {X  {g³¶w[aQ m¶PoeZ  A°ÊS  [aH ÝñQ´ ³eZ Am°’  ’ m¶ZmÝer¶b AgoQ  A°ÊS  
EÝ’ mog©‘|Q  Am°’  {g³¶w[aQ r B§Q aoñQ  A°³Q ,  2002, VhV AMb ‘mb‘ËVoÀ¶m {dH« sgmR r  B©-Am°³eZ {dH« s gyMZm    
V‘m‘ OZVog Am{U {deofV… H O©Xma d Om‘rZXma ¶m§Zm ¶mÛmao gwMrV H aÊ¶mV ¶oVo H s, YZH mo /~±Ho H S o g§ajrV VmaU Agbobr Imbrb Z‘wX AMb ‘mb‘ËVm Á¶mMm
àË¶j Vmm~mm  {XZmm§§H   29//08//2024  “Ogoo Ammhoo OooWoo Ammhoo”,,  “Ooo Ammhoo Ogoo  g|Q´ b ~±H  Am°’  B§{S ¶m ¶m§Mo àm{YH¥ V A{YH mar ¶m§Zr KoVbobm Amho. gXarb ‘mb‘ËVm  amoOr
Ammhoo ”,,  “VooWoo Ooo Ammhoo”,,Am{U   ¶m VËdmda do~ nmoQ ©bda (https:// www.ebkray.in/eauction-psb), {dH« sgmR r CnbãY Amho. gXa ‘mb‘ËVm g|Q´ b ~±H  Am°’  B§{S ¶m ¶m§Zm 
Imbrb g§ajrV F UH mo ¶m§MoH Sy Z ¶oUo Agboë¶m aH ‘oÀ¶m dgwbrgmR r  Amho. H O©Xma, Om‘rZXma d ‘mb‘ËVm ¶mMm g{dñVa Vn{eb Am{U B©-{dH«« sg H mmT boobr
Am°³eZgmR rÀ¶m AQ r d eVu gmR r www.centralbankofindia.co.in. da CnbãY AmhoV. 

àm{YH¥ V A{YH mar
g§oQ´ b ~±H  Am°’  B§S r¶m 

{XZm§H  …  /20207/08 4
{R H mU …  nwUo 

¶m gwMZoÛmao H O© KoUmè¶m / H O©Xma / Om‘rZXmambm {g³¶w[aQ r (EÝ’ mog©‘|Q ) {Z¶‘ 2002 À¶m {Z¶‘ 8 (6) {Z¶‘ 9(1) Zwgma gyMrV H aÊ¶mV ¶oVo H s {Xboë¶m VmaIog VmaU 

R odbobr gXa ‘mb‘ËVm B©-{bbmdmÛmao {dH« s Ho br OmB©b. B©-{bbmdmV ^mJ KoÊ¶mgmR r BÀNw H  {Z{dXmYmaH m§Zr Ë¶m§À¶m ZmdmMr Zm|X https:// www.ebkray.in/eauction-psb da 
H ê Z Ë¶m§Mo ¶wOa Am¶S r d nmgdS © àH« s¶oV ̂ mJ KoÊ¶mnydr V¶ma H ê Z ¿¶mdoV. BÀNw H  {Z{dXmYmaH m§Zr Ë¶m§Mo nmgdS © ~XbyZ ¿¶mdoV. {Z{dXmYmaH  {bbmdà{H« ¶o{df¶r A{YH  ‘m{hVr d 

à{ejU pìhS rAmogmR r https:// www.ebkray.in/eauction-psb da ^oQ  XoD  eH VmV. VgoM {dñV¥V {Z¶‘ d AQ tÀ¶m ‘m{hVrgmR r ~±Ho Mr do~gmB©Q  https:// 

www.ebkray.in/eauction-psb da qbH  {Xbobr Amho.
{Z{dXmYmaH m§Zr Ë¶m§À¶m Ho . dm¶. gr. XñV da https:// www.ebkray.in/eauction-psb da Zm|X H ê Z Ë¶m§Mr nS VmiUr H éZ Ë¶mZ§VaM B.E‘.S r MbZ ho EZB©E’ Q r/Q´ mÝg’ a 

nÜXVrZo ½bmo~b BE‘S r dm°boQ ‘Ü¶o https:// www.ebkray.in/eauction-psb  ¶oWo O‘m H amdo.
A{YH  ‘m{hVrgmR r g|Q´ b ~±H  Am°’  B§{S ¶m, joÌr¶ H m¶m©b¶, nwUo  qH dm ‘mmoo~mmB©b H«« ‘mm§§H  8452061968  g||Q´́ b ~±H  Amm°’  B§§{S ¶mm,, {edmmOr ZJa emmImm,, nwUoo ‘mmoo~mmB©b H«« ‘mm§§H  

8390901663.. gwajm ì¶mO {Z¶‘ (EÝ’ mog©‘|Q ) {Z¶‘, 2002 À¶m VaVwXrZwgma AQ r d eVu ~§YZH maH  AgVrb.
‘mmb‘Îmmmm§§gmmR r gwajmm ì¶mmO (A§§‘b~OmmdUr) {Z¶‘ 2002 À¶mm {Z¶‘ 8(6)//{Z¶‘ 9(1) A§§VJ©V d¡¡Ymm{ZH  30 {Xdgmm§§À¶mm {dH«« s gyMZmm..

Q rn - ‘wi B§J«Or ‘gwXm J«mø 

O§§J‘ //ñWmmda ‘mmb‘ËVmm§§À¶mm
{dH«« sH [aVmm {dH«« s gyMZmm

joÌr` H m`m©b` - nwUo, Xþgam _Obm,  317, E_.Or. amoS , nwUo - 1, B©-_ob -  recvpunero@centralbank.co.in

AMb ‘mmb‘Îmmmm {dH«« rH [aVmm {dH«« s gyMZmm 

AMb ‘mmb‘ËVooMoo {ddaU 
H O©Xmma// Omm{‘ZXmma Zmmd X¶oo  a³H ‘ 

(én¶mm‘Ü¶)oo  
‘mmb‘ËVooMoo {ddaU ammIrd qH ‘V B©E‘S r dmmT rd ~mmoobr 

a³H ‘
BVa {ZarjU {XZmm§§H  Amm{U 

g§§~§§{YV ì¶p³V g§§nH©  
H«« ‘mm§§H 

H¡¡ .. {‘qbX ‘YwH a ‘H mmgaoo (H O©Xmma) 
¶mm§§Moo H mm¶Xooera dmmag ::--
1..‘mmñQ a ñVdZ {‘qbX ‘H mmgaoo 
(Z¡¡g{J©H  nmmbH  gmm¡¡.. g§§Xooe {‘qbX 
‘H mmgaoo ¶mm§§À¶mm ‘mmÜ¶‘mmVyZ) (‘wbJmm)
2..gmm¡¡.. g§§Xooemm {‘qbX ‘H mmgaoo,, (nËZr)
3..gmm¡¡.. à{‘bmm ‘YwH a ‘H mmgaoo,, (AmmB©),,
(àË¶j Vmm~mm)

é. 
14,28,728
 A{YH  ì¶mO 
05.08.2022 

nmgyZ.

joÌ’ i 599 Mm¡. ’y Q  âb°Q  H« . 
301, {Vgam ‘Obm, E {~pëS§ J 
AìhoÝ¶y nmH© , JoQ  Z§~a 499, Jmd 
dS H s, Vm. hdobr, {O. nwUo 
412308 MVw…{g‘m- nyd© - âb°Q  Z§. 
302, npíM‘ - ‘moH ir OmJm, 
X{jU- {OZm Am{U {bâQ , CËVa- 
amoS 

11,75,000/- 1,17,500/- 10000/- ~±Ho bm 
kmV 
Zmhr

17.08.2024
Xo{dXmg WmoamV

‘mo. Z§. 8390901663

{X {g³¶w[aQ m¶PoeZ B§Q aoñQ (BÝ’ mog©‘|Q ) éëg,  2002 Mo {Z¶‘ 8 (6)  gh dmMbo OmUmao {X  {g³¶w[aQ m¶PoeZ  A°ÊS  [aH ÝñQ´ ³eZ Am°’  ’ m¶ZmÝer¶b AgoQ  A°ÊS  
EÝ’ mog©‘|Q  Am°’  {g³¶w[aQ r B§Q aoñQ  A°³Q ,  2002, VhV AMb ‘mb‘ËVoÀ¶m {dH« sgmR r  B©-Am°³eZ {dH« s gyMZm    
V‘m‘ OZVog Am{U {deofV… H O©Xma d Om‘rZXma ¶m§Zm ¶mÛmao gwMrV H aÊ¶mV ¶oVo H s, YZH mo /~±Ho H S o g§ajrV VmaU Agbobr Imbrb Z‘wX AMb ‘mb‘ËVm Á¶mMm
àË¶j Vmm~mm  {XZmm§§H   29//08//2024  “Ogoo Ammhoo OooWoo Ammhoo”,,  “Ooo Ammhoo Ogoo  g|Q´ b ~±H  Am°’  B§{S ¶m ¶m§Mo àm{YH¥ V A{YH mar ¶m§Zr KoVbobm Amho. gXarb ‘mb‘ËVm  amoOr
Ammhoo ”,,  “VooWoo Ooo Ammhoo”,,Am{U   ¶m VËdmda do~ nmoQ ©bda (https:// www.ebkray.in/eauction-psb), {dH« sgmR r CnbãY Amho. gXa ‘mb‘ËVm g|Q´ b ~±H  Am°’  B§{S ¶m ¶m§Zm 
Imbrb g§ajrV F UH mo ¶m§MoH Sy Z ¶oUo Agboë¶m aH ‘oÀ¶m dgwbrgmR r  Amho. H O©Xma, Om‘rZXma d ‘mb‘ËVm ¶mMm g{dñVa Vn{eb Am{U B©-{dH«« sg H mmT boobr
Am°³eZgmR rÀ¶m AQ r d eVu gmR r www.centralbankofindia.co.in. da CnbãY AmhoV. 

àm{YH¥ V A{YH mar
g§oQ´ b ~±H  Am°’  B§S r¶m 

{XZm§H  …  /20207/08 4
{R H mU …  nwUo 

¶m gwMZoÛmao H O© KoUmè¶m / H O©Xma / Om‘rZXmambm {g³¶w[aQ r (EÝ’ mog©‘|Q ) {Z¶‘ 2002 À¶m {Z¶‘ 8 (6) {Z¶‘ 9(1) Zwgma gyMrV H aÊ¶mV ¶oVo H s {Xboë¶m VmaIog VmaU 

R odbobr gXa ‘mb‘ËVm B©-{bbmdmÛmao {dH« s Ho br OmB©b. B©-{bbmdmV ^mJ KoÊ¶mgmR r BÀNw H  {Z{dXmYmaH m§Zr Ë¶m§À¶m ZmdmMr Zm|X https:// www.ebkray.in/eauction-psb da 
H ê Z Ë¶m§Mo ¶wOa Am¶S r d nmgdS © àH« s¶oV ̂ mJ KoÊ¶mnydr V¶ma H ê Z ¿¶mdoV. BÀNw H  {Z{dXmYmaH m§Zr Ë¶m§Mo nmgdS © ~XbyZ ¿¶mdoV. {Z{dXmYmaH  {bbmdà{H« ¶o{df¶r A{YH  ‘m{hVr d 

à{ejU pìhS rAmogmR r https:// www.ebkray.in/eauction-psb da ^oQ  XoD  eH VmV. VgoM {dñV¥V {Z¶‘ d AQ tÀ¶m ‘m{hVrgmR r ~±Ho Mr do~gmB©Q  https:// 

www.ebkray.in/eauction-psb da qbH  {Xbobr Amho.

{Z{dXmYmaH m§Zr Ë¶m§À¶m Ho . dm¶. gr. XñV da https:// www.ebkray.in/eauction-psb da Zm|X H ê Z Ë¶m§Mr nS VmiUr H éZ Ë¶mZ§VaM B.E‘.S r MbZ ho EZB©E’ Q r/Q´ mÝg’ a 

nÜXVrZo ½bmo~b BE‘S r dm°boQ ‘Ü¶o https:// www.ebkray.in/eauction-psb  ¶oWo O‘m H amdo.
A{YH  ‘m{hVrgmR r g|Q´ b ~±H  Am°’  B§{S ¶m, joÌr¶ H m¶m©b¶, nwUo  qH dm ‘mmoo~mmB©b H«« ‘mm§§H  8452061968  g||Q´́ b ~±H  Amm°’  B§§{S ¶mm,, {edmmOr ZJa emmImm,, nwUoo ‘mmoo~mmB©b H«« ‘mm§§H  

8390901663.. gwajm ì¶mO {Z¶‘ (EÝ’ mog©‘|Q ) {Z¶‘, 2002 À¶m VaVwXrZwgma AQ r d eVu ~§YZH maH  AgVrb.
‘mmb‘Îmmmm§§gmmR r gwajmm ì¶mmO (A§§‘b~OmmdUr) {Z¶‘ 2002 À¶mm {Z¶‘ 8(6)//{Z¶‘ 9(1) A§§VJ©V d¡¡Ymm{ZH  15 {Xdgmm§§À¶mm {dH«« s gyMZmm..

Q rn - ‘wi B§J«Or ‘gwXm J«mø 

O§§J‘ //ñWmmda ‘mmb‘ËVmm§§À¶mm
{dH«« sH [aVmm {dH«« s gyMZmm

jo{Ì¶ H m¶m©b¶ 
E‘.Or.amoS 

H O©XmamMo / Om_rZXma/dmagXma 
¶m§Mo Zmd d nËVm

emIm {XZm§H  d a³H ‘ VmaU ‘mb‘ËVoMo {ddaU

lr MooVZ bú‘U JÐoo,, lr‘Vr emmoo^mm 
bú‘U JÐoo,, âb°Q  Z§. 305, 
{~pëS§ J Z§. 9, Z_mo ao{gSo Ýgr H« . 
44, hS nga, nwUo 411028

{XZm§H  EZnrE
29.07.2024

emmImm --  
{Q iH ammooS ,,

nwUoo 

é.. 29,, 72,, 801..00 

+ {X. 30.07.2024
nmgyZMo ì¶mO 

+ BVa IM© 

_mmb_ÎmmooMoo _mmbH  -- lr MoVZ bú_U JÐo Am{U lr_Vr emo^m bú_U JÐo _mb_ÎmoMm 
Vnerb :: âb°Q  H« _m§H  - 305 {Vgam _Obm, Z‘mo ao{gSo Ýgr H mo-Am°nao{Q ìh hmCqgJ 

gmogm`Q r {b{_Q oS  B_maV H« _m§H  E/9 (Reg No. PNA/PNA(2)/HSG/(TC)/ 

8329/2006-2007 Dated 28/03/2027)  nyd©: g_mZ boAmCQ Mm E-10, MVw……gr_mm:: 
X{jU: H m°bZr amoS , n{ü_: g_mZ boAmCQ S r-9, CÎma: gd} H« _m§H  29

H mm¶Xmm H b‘ 13(2) ‘Yrb ({g³¶w[aQ mm¶PooeZ A±S  [aH ÝñQ´́ ³eZ Amm°’  ’ mm¶ZmmpÝeAb A°gooQ g A°S  EÝ’ mmoog©‘||Q  Amm°’  {g³¶w[aQ r B§§Q aooñQ  A°³Q  2002 A§§VJ©V Agbooë¶mm {Z¶‘ 3(1) 
‘Ü¶oo {g³¶w[aQ r B§§Q aooñQ  (EÝ’ mmoog©‘||Q ) {Z¶‘ 2002 AÝd¶oo)

{R H mU : nwUo 
{XZm§H  : 07.08.2024

Oa H O©Xma/H m¶Xoera à{V{ZYr Am{U/qH dm Zm°{‘Zr (‘¥V Pmë¶mnmgyZ) g|Q´ b ~±H  Am°’  B§{S ¶mbm no‘|Q  H aÊ¶mV A¶eñdr R abo, Va g|Q´ b ~±H  Am°’  B§{S ¶m, H b‘ A§VJ©V darb gwa{jV 

‘mb‘Îmo‘YyZ Ë¶mÀ¶m Xo¶ aH ‘oÀ¶m dgwbrgmR r nwT o OmB©b. A{Y{Z¶‘mVrb 13(4) Am{U bmJy Agbobo {Z¶‘ nyU©nUo H O©Xmam§À¶m qH ‘Vr Am{U n[aUm‘m§À¶m OmoI‘rda. H O©Xma/Zm°{‘Zr (‘¥V 

Pmë¶mnmgyZ) ¶m§Zm SARFAESI H m¶ÚmÛmao Cnamoº  ‘mb‘ÎmoMo hñVm§VaU H aÊ¶mg ‘ZmB© Amho, ‘J Vr {dH« s, ̂ mS onÅ r qH dm AÝ¶Wm g|Q´ b ~±H  Am°’  B§{S ¶mÀ¶m nyd© boIr g§‘Vr{edm¶.SARFAESI À¶m 

VaVwXrMo H moUVohr C„§KZ H O©Xmamg JwÝømgmR r O~m~Xma Agob Am{U SARFAESI  Zwgma {ejogmR r Am{U/qH dm X§S mgmR r O~m~Xma Agob.

‘mmJUr gyMZmm

ghr/-
A{YH¥ V A{YH mar 

Á¶mAWu, Imbr ghr H aUma H Mo A{YH¥ V A{YH mar, {g³¶w[aQ m¶PoeZ A±S  [aH ÝñQ´ ³eZ Am°’  ’ m¶ZmÝer¶b A°goQ ²g A±S  EÝ’ mog©‘|Q  Am°’  g||Q´́ b ~±H  Amm°’  B§§{S ¶mm,, joÌr¶ H m¶m©b¶, nwUoo 
{g³¶w[aQ r B§Q aoñQ  A°³Q  2002 Am{U {g³¶w[aQ r B§Q aoñQ  (BÝ’ mog©‘|Q ) {Z¶‘ 2002 À¶m H b‘ 13(2) {Z¶‘ 3 Zwgma àmßV Pmboë¶m A{YH mamÝd¶o, gXa H m¶ÚmÀ¶m H b‘ 13(2) Imbr, 
g§~§{YV H O©Xma Am{U Om{‘ZXma ¶m§Zm Imbr Z‘wX VmaIog ‘mJUr ZmoQ rg Omar H éZ, gXa ZmoQ rerV Z‘yX Ho boë¶m aH ‘oMm, ZmoQ rg à{gÜX Pmë¶m VmaIonmgyZ  AmV Imbr Z‘yX 60 {Xdgmm§§Moo
Ho boë¶m VnerbmZwgma ̂ aUm H aÊ¶mMr gyMZm Ho br Amho. ¶m ZmQo  rerMr àV Imbr ghr H aUma ¶mM§ Ho  S  o CnbãY AgZy  g~§ {§ YV H OX© ma ¶mZ§ r BÀN m Agë¶mg H mUo Ë¶mhr H m‘H mOmÀ¶m {Xder Zho ‘rÀ¶m 
H m¶mb© ¶rZ dio Vo , g~§ {§ YV A{YH mè¶mH§  S y Z ¿¶mdr.

Varhr, g§~§{YV H O©Xma/Om{‘ZXma ¶m§Zm ZmoQ rg XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo H s, Ë¶m§Zr  ¶m§g hr ZmoQ rg à{gÜX Pmë¶mnmgyZ 60 {Xdgm§Mo AmV nwT rb ZmoQ rerV XmIdbobr a³H ‘ A{YH  g||Q´́ b ~±H  Amm°’  B§§{S ¶mm
H amamVrb ì¶mOmZygma Ë¶mnwT rb ^aUm H amd¶mÀ¶m VmaIon¶ªVMo Pmbobo d hmoUmao ì¶mO ¶m§Mm ^aUm H amdm. H O©XmamZo KoVboë¶m H Om©nmoQ r gXa H ama d H mJXnÌmZwgma VmaU åhUyZ Imbrb 
‘mb‘ËVm  H S o JhmU Amho.        g||Q´́ b ~±H  Amm°’  B§§{S ¶mm

SZ´IYû Wû¸F RYF¹F³FF³ÀF d»Fd¸FMZO
IYFG´FûÊSZM IYF¹FFÊ»F¹F: A»û¢ÓFFaOS ÀéZAS, IiY. 2 (þb³FF IiY. 34 AFd¯F 35), 

3SF ¸Fþ»FF, ÀFSQFS ´FMZ»F SûO, Î¦FOe, ¨ûÖFBÊ- 600032,
RYû³F: (044)-4210 6650, BÊ-¸û»F: publication@repcohome.com

UZ¶FÀFFBÊM : www.repcohome.com 

dÀF¢¹FbSeMF¹FÓûVF³F AhO dSIY³ÀMÑ¢VF³F AFGRY RYF¹F³FGd³VFA»F AGÀûMÐÀF AhO E³FRYûÀFÊ¸û³M AFGRY
dÀF¢¹FbdSMe BaMSZÀM AG¢M, 2002 Aa°F¦FÊ°F SZ´IYû Wû¸F RYF¹F³FF³ÀF d»Fd¸FMZO IYOZ °FFS¯F AÀF»û»¹FF

À±FFUS ¸FF»F¸FØû¨Fe dUIiYe.
ª¹FFA±FeÊ, IYþÊQFS AFd¯F ÀFW-IYþÊQFS ¹FFa³Fe SZ´IYû Wû¸F RYF¹F³FF³ÀF d»Fd¸FMZO ¹FFa¨¹FFIYOc³F IYþÊ SæY¸F
§û°F»Fe AFWZ, AFd¯F JF»Fe»F VFFJF °¹FF QFd¹F°UF¨û °F´FVFe»F JF»Fe dQ»û AFWZ°F, °FS IaY´F³Fe³û ÀFSRZYÀFe
IYF¹FôFFa°F¦FÊ°F ÀFc¨F³FF þFSe IZY»Fe AÀFc³F AFd¯F ´FiFd²FIÈY°F Ad²FIYFS¹FF³û °FFS¯F AÀF»û»¹FF ¸FF»F¸FØû¨FF °FF¶FF
§û°F»FF AFWZ AFd¯F JF»Fe ³F¸FcQ IZY»û»¹FF °FFSJFa³FF ÀFc¨F³FF þFSe IZY»Fe AFWZ AFd¯F IaY´F³Fe³û AF°FF dÀF¢¹FbdSMe
BaMSZÀM (E³FRYûÀFÊ¸û³M) ÷Y»ÀF 2002 ¨¹FF IY»F¸F 8 AFd¯F 9 Aa°F¦FÊ°F ¹FF ¸FF»F¸FØû¨Fe "þVFe AFWZ þZ±û
AFWZll, kkþVFe AFWZ þZ IYFWe AFWZll ¹FF °FØUFUS dUIiYe IYS¯¹FF¨FF d³F¯FÊ¹F §û°F»FF AFWZ. 

BÊ-d»F»FFU dQ³FFaIY AFd¯F UZT: 06.09.2024, ÀFIYFTe 11.00 - Qb´FFSe 12.00 UF.
(5 d¸Fd³FMFa¨¹FF A¸F¹FFÊdQ°F ÀU¹Fa dUÀ°FFSFÀFW)

BÊ-d³FdUQF ÀFFQS IYS¯¹FF¨Fe Aad°F¸F dQ³FFaIY AFd¯F UZT : 05.09.2024, Qb´FFSe 4.00 UF. 

A. IiY. 1 IYþÊQFS: ßFe. d³F°Fe³F ÀFbSZVF ¦FF¹FIYUFO - ßFe. ÀFbSZVF ¦FF¹FIYUFO ¹FFa¨FF ¸Fb»F¦FF, ÀFW-IYþÊQFS ÀFü.
Aaþ»Fe d³F°Fe³F ¦FF¹FIYUFO - ßFe. d³F°Fe³F ¦FF¹FIYUFO ¹FFa¨Fe ´F°³Fe, AFd¯F þF¸Fe³FQFS : ßFe. ¸F¯Fe ¸Fb±FF d´FnBÊ
- ßFe. ¸Fb±FF d´FnBÊ ¹FFa¨FF ¸Fb»F¦FF, ¸FF¦F¯Fe ÀFc¨F³FF dQ³FFaIY : 30-11-2023; ¸FF¦F¯Fe ÀFc¨F³û³FbÀFFS QFUF IZY»û»Fe
SæY¸F (JF°û IiY. 1471870000176) ÷Y. 3,75,611/- dQ. 29-11-2023 Sûþe ³FbÀFFS ÀFû¶F°F
´FbPe»F ½¹FFþ, J¨FÊ AFd¯F ÎIY¸F°F; °FF¶FF §û°F»¹FF¨FF dQ³FFaIY : 12.03.2024; ÀF²¹FF¨Fe ±FIY¶FFIYe SæY¸F :
÷Y. 3,53,207/- dQ. 17.07.2024 Sûþe ³FbÀFFS
¸FF»F¸FØû¨û U¯FÊ³F: ´FbPe»F ¸FF»F¸FØû¨û ÀFUÊ JaO AFd¯F °FbIYOZ, µ»FGM IiY. 8 ¸Fûþ¸FF´F 550 ¨Fü. RcY. IbY¯FF»F
A´FFMÊ¸ûaM B¸FFS°Fe¨¹FF QbÀFS¹FF ¸Fþ»¹FFUS dÀ±F°F, ÀF. IiY. 14, dWÀÀFF IiY. 1 ¹FFUS ¶FFa²F»û»û, Î´F´FTZ ¦FbSU,
´Fb¯û ¹û±û dÀ±F°F, ¨F°FboÀFe¸FF ´FbPe»F´Fi¸FF¯û : CØFS : Jb»Fe þF¦FF, QdÃF¯F : Jb»Fe þF¦FF, ´FcUÊ : µ»FGM IiY. 9
AFd¯F 10, ´Fd›F¸F : Jb»Fe þF¦FF. 550 ¨Fü. RcY. US EIcY¯F dUÀ°FFS þ¸Fe³F AFd¯F B¸FFS°Fe¨¹FF ÃûÂFFÀF
°¹FFÀFa¶Fa²Fe¨û ÀFUÊ ÀFF¸FFd¹FIY ¸FF¦FÊ WæY AFd¯F ÀFb»F·F°FF Ad²FIYFS d¸FTF»û AFWZ°F.

A. IiY. 2 IYþÊQFS: ßFe. ¦Fb¯FUa°F LZOZ, JaOZSFU JZOZ ¹FFa¨FF ¸Fb»F¦FF, ÀFW-IYþÊQFS- I : ÀFü. ¸FeSF ¦Fb¯FUa°F
LZOZ, ¦Fb¯FUa°F LZOZ ¹FFa¨Fe ´F°³Fe, AFd¯F þF¸Fe³FQFS : ßFe. ÀFcSþ ¨FaQiIYFa°F þF²FU, ¨FaQiIYFa°F þF²FU ¹FFa¨FF ¸Fb»F¦FF,
¸FF¦F¯Fe ÀFc¨F³FF dQ³FFaIY : 16-11-2021; ¸FF¦F¯Fe ÀFc¨F³û³FbÀFFS QFUF IZY»û»Fe SæY¸F (JF°û IiY.
1471820001793) ÷Y. 8,61,660/- dQ. 15-11-2021 Sûþe ³FbÀFFS ÀFû¶F°F ´FbPe»F ½¹FFþ, J¨FÊ
AFd¯F ÎIY¸F°F; °FF¶FF §û°F»¹FF¨FF dQ³FFaIY : 05.07.2022; ÀF²¹FF¨Fe ±FIY¶FFIYe SæY¸F : ÷Y. 14,79,884/-
dQ. 17.07.2024 Sûþe ³FbÀFFS.
¸FF»F¸FØû¨û U¯FÊ³F: ´FbPe»F ¸FF»F¸FØû¨û ÀFUÊ JaO AFd¯F °FbIYOZ, þ¸Fe³F ÀFa¶Fad²F°F ÀF. IiY. 67 dWÀÀFF IiY. 1/5
(þb³FF ÀF. IiY. 120) ¸Fûþ¸FF´F ÀFb¸FFSZ 00 WZ. 0.05 AFÀFÊ ¸W¯FþZ 50 ¨Fü. ¸Fe. (¹FF´FbPZ ÀFQS þ¸Fe³F ¸W¯Fc³F
ÀFaQÍ·F°F) ÀFû¶F°F °¹FFUS C·û AÀF»û»û AFSÀFeÀFe ¶FFa²FIYF¸F ¸Fûþ¸FF´F ÀFb¸FFSZ 46.46 ¨FüSÀF ¸Fe. IYFÂFþ, ´Fb¯û
¹û±û dÀ±F°F, þZ ´Fb¯û ¸FWF³F¦FS´FFd»FIYF, C´F-³FûaQ¯Fe dþ»WF- ´Fb¯û, °FF»FbIYF- WUZ»Fe, dþ»WF- ´Fb¯û ¨¹FF Wïe°F
AFd¯F ¨F°FboÀFe¸FF ´FbPe»F´Fi¸FF¯û AFWZ : ´FcUÊ : ÀFa»F¦³F »û³F, QdÃF¯F : °¹FF¨F ÀF. IiY. 67 ¨FF ÀFa»F¦³F ·FF¦F,
´Fd›F¸F : ÀFa»F¦³F SÀ°FF, CØFS : ÀFa»F¦³F ÀFQS.

SXFJe½F
ÎIY¸F°F

÷Y.
22,28,000/- 

BÊE¸FOXe (SXFJe½F
dIY¸F°Fe¨¹FF 10%) 

÷Y.
2,22,800/- 

dIY¸FF³F ¶Fû»Fe
UÈðe SæY¸F

÷Y. 
10,000/- 

BÊ-d»F»FFU dQ³FFaIY AFd¯F UZT: 06.09.2024, ÀFIYFTe 11.00 - Qb´FFSe 12.00 UF.
(5 d¸Fd³FMFa¨¹FF A¸F¹FFÊdQ°F ÀU¹Fa dUÀ°FFSFÀFW)

A.
IiY. 1

A.
IiY. 2

BÊ-dÕXÕXF½F d½FIiYe ÀFc¨F³FF

BÊ-d»F»FFU ´FidIiY¹ûÀFFNe, IÈY´F¹FF ¸û. 4¢»FûþS, ßFe. ¹Fc. ÀFb¶¶FFSFU AFd¯F ßFe. E¸F. dQ³ûVF - 81420
00735, 81420 00061 ¹FFa¨¹FFVFe ÀFa´FIÊY ÀFF²FF.
¸FF»F¸FØû¨¹FF °F´FFÀF¯FeÀFFNe B¨LbIY ¶Fû»FeQFS VFFJF ´Fi¸FbJ, SZ´IYû Wû¸F RYF¹F³FF³ÀF d»Fd¸FMZO, ÀFa´FIÊY
IiY. 020-24431956 AFd¯F 93722-67110 ¹FFa¨¹FFVFe ÀFUÊ IYF¸FIYFþF¨¹FF dQUÀFFa¸F²¹û
ÀFIYFTe 10 °û ÀFa²¹FFIYFTe 5 QS¸¹FF³F ÀFa´FIÊY ÀFF²Fc VFIY°FF°F.

SXFJe½F
ÎIY¸F°F

÷Y.
20,25,000/- 

BÊE¸FOXe (SXFJe½F
dIY¸F°Fe¨¹FF 10%) 

÷Y.
2,02,500/- 

dIY¸FF³F ¶Fû»Fe
UÈðe SæY¸F

÷Y. 
10,000/- 

dQ³FFaIY : 29.07.2024 ´FiFd²FIÈY°F Ad²FIYFSe, SZ´IYû Wû¸F RYF¹F³FF³ÀF d»Fd¸FMZO

BÊ-d³FdUQF ÀFFQS IYS¯¹FF¨Fe Aad°F¸F dQ³FFaIY AFd¯F UZT : 05.09.2024, Qb´FFSe 4.00 UF. 

³FûaQ.IYF¹FFÊ»F¹F: ³FUUF ¸Fþ»FF, Aa°FdSÃF ·FU³F, 22, IZY.þe.¸FF¦FÊ, ³FUe dQne-110001
RYû³F: 011-23357171, 23357172, 23705414, UZ¶FÀFFBÊM: www.pnbhousing.com

¾FFJZ¨FF ´FØFF: d°FÀFSXF ¸FªFÕXF, ¦F¯FÕXÃ¸Fe IYFG¸´ÕZX¢ÀF, ÀF½WZÊX IiY. 08, 
WXOX´FÀFSX-JSXFOXe ¶FF¹F´FFÀF SXûOX, JSXFOXe,  ´Fb¯FZ-411014

ª¹FFA±FeÊ, d³F¸³FÀUFÃFSeIYFS WZ ´FeE³F¶Fe WFDYÎÀF¦F RYF¹F³FF³ÀF d»F. ¨û ´FiFd²FIÈY°F Ad²FIYFSe AÀFc³F °¹FFa³Fe dÀF¢¹FbdSMF¹FÓûVF³F AhO dSIY³ÀMÑ¢VF³F AFGRY RYF¹F³FG³VFeA»F AGÀûMÐÀF AFd¯F E³FRYûÀFȨ̂ ûaM
AFGRY dÀF¢¹FbdSMe BaMSZÀM Ad²Fd³F¹F¸F, 2002 ¸F²Fe»F d³F¹F¸F 8(1)¨û ´FF»F³F IYSe°F AFd¯F dÀF¢¹FbdSMe BaMSZÀM (E³FRYûÀFȨ̂ ûaM) ÷Y»ÀF, 2002¸F²Fe»F d³F¹F¸F 3ÀFW UF¨F¯¹FF°F ¹û¯FFS¹FF A³Fb̈ LZQ
13(12) Aa°F¦FÊ°F ´Fi°¹ûIY JF°¹FF¨¹FF ÀF¸FûS ³F¸FcQ IYS¯¹FF°F AF»û»¹FF dQ³FFaIYFÀF ¸FF¦F¯Fe ÀFc̈ F³FF ´FFNU»Fe ª¹FF°F ÀFa¶Fad²F°F IYþÊQFSFÀF ´Fi°¹ûIY JF°¹FFÀF¸FûS ³F¸FcQ SIY¸û¨FF ÀFQS ÀFc̈ F³û¨¹FF/ÀFc̈ F³FF
´FiF´°F Wû¯¹FF¨¹FF dQ³FFaIYF´FFÀFc³F 60 dQUÀFFä û AF°F ·FS¯FF IYS¯¹FF¨û AFUFW³F IYS¯¹FF°F AF»û Wû°û. IYþÊQFSFa³Fe ÀFQS SIY¸û¨FF ·FS¯FF ³F IZY»¹FF³û ¹FFõFSZ IYþÊQFSFÀF AFd¯F ÀFUÊ »FûIYFa³FF ÀFcd¨F°F IYS¯¹FF°F
¹û°û IYe ÀFQS d³F¹F¸FFa̧ F²Fe»F d³F¹F¸F 8 ÀFW UF¨F¯¹FF°F ¹û¯FFS¹FF ÀFQS Ad²Fd³F¹F¸FF°Fe»F A³Fb̈ LZQ 13(4)Aa°F¦FÊ°F ¶FWF»F IYS¯¹FF°F AF»û»¹FF Ad²FIYFSFä FF UF´FS IYSe°F d³F¸³FÀUFÃFSeIYFSFa³Fe ´Fi°¹ûIY
JF°¹FFÀF¸FûS ³F¸FcQ IYS¯¹FF°F AF»û»¹FF dQ³FFaIYFÀF JF»Fe U¯FÊ³F IZY»û»¹FF ¸FF»F¸FØû¨FF °FF¶FF §û°F»û»FF AFWZ. IYþÊQFS AFd¯F ÀFUÊ »FûIYFa³FF ¹FFõFSZ ÀFFU²Fd¦FSe¨Fe ÀFc̈ F³FF QZ̄ ¹FF°F ¹û°û IYe °¹FFa³Fe ÀFQS
¸FF»F¸FØû¨¹FF ÀFaQ·FFÊ°F IYû¯F°FFWe ½¹FUWFS IYøY ³F¹û AFd¯F AÀFF IYû¯F°FFWe ½¹FUWFS IZY»¹FFÀF °Fû ´FeE³F¶Fe WFDYÎÀF¦F RYF¹F³FF³ÀF d»F. ¨¹FF IYþÊ IYSFSF³FbÀFFS SæY¸F U ½¹FFþF¨¹FF ·FFSF²Fe³F AÀû»F.
ÀFQS A³FF¸F°F ¸FØFF ÀFûOUc³F §û¯¹FFÀFFNe C´F»F¶²F AÀF»û»¹FF UZTZ̈ ¹FF ÀFaQ·FFÊ°F IYþÊQFSFä û »FÃF ÀFQS Ad²Fd³F¹F¸FF°Fe»F A³Fb̈ LZQ 13¸F²Fe»F C´F-dU·FF¦F (8)¸F²Fe»F °FS°FbQeaIYOZ IYOZ UZ²F¯¹FF°F ¹û°û.
A.
IiY.

IYþÊ JF°û IiY. IYþÊQFS/ ÀFW-IYþÊQFS/
þF¸Fe³FQFSF¨û ³FFU

¸FF¦F¯Fe ÀFc¨F³FF
dQ³FFaIY

±FIY¶FFIYe SæY¸F °FF¶FF §û¯¹FF¨FF
dQ³FFaIY

°FFS¯F ¸FF»F¸FØFFa¨û 
U¯FÊ³F

1. HOU/KRDI/
0719/

721131,

VFF.IYF.: 
JSXFOXe

IbY¸FFSX IYF³FdOX¹FF
SaXªF³FF A¾FûIY IYF³FdOX¹FF

14
ÀF´MZÔX¶FSXX
2023

÷Y. 27,04,752.72/-
(÷Y´F¹û ÀFØFF½FeÀF ÕXFJ, 

¨FFSX WXªFFSX, ÀFF°F¾FZ ¶FF½FÖF AFd¯F
¶FWXFØFSX ´F`ÀFZ RYöY)

01 AFG¦FÀMX,
2024

(´Fi°¹FÃF °FF¶FF)

d½Fa¦F-¶Fe, ´FdWXÕXF ¸FªFÕXF, 108, 
ÀFFBÊ d½FäF, ÀF. IiY. 17 1 10-E-1,

CaXOÑXe, °FF. WX½FZÕXe, dªF»WXF ´Fb¯FZ,
¸FWXFSXFáÑX-411060

À±FF³F: JSXFOXe, dQ³FFaIY: 06-08-2024  - ´FiFd²FIÈY°F Ad²FIYFSe, (¸û. ´FeE³F¶Fe WFDYÎÀF¦F RYF¹F³FF³ÀF d»F.)

°FF¶FF ÀFc¨F³FF (A¨F»F ¸FF»F¸FØûÀFFNe)

Y

¶Fb²F½FFSX, x AFG¦FÀMX sqsu


